1751 Summit Drive  z  Auburn Hills, Michigan 48326  z  (248) 373-5151
Hydra-Zorb.com
Klo-Shure® Strut Mounted Couplings
9-SERIES NEW SIZES
AVAILABLE NOW
Key Features
 z For use with fiberglass
insulation
 z Classified 2043 (25/50)
for use in plenums and
air handling systems.
 z Superior vapor barrier at
suspension points.
 z Available for:
5/8" to 5-1/8" O.D. tube;
1/2" to 3" nominal pipe
and; 25mm to 110mm
metric sizes.
 z Insulation wall thickness
sizes includes:
1/2" up to 2".
 Part No. Size Part No. Size
 1" wall insulaton  1" wall insulaton
  928350 3" pipe (3.50 O.D.) 928M110 110mm
  928362 3-5/8" O.D. 1-1/2" wall insulaton
  928412 4-1/8" O.D.   929M25 25mm
  928512 5-1/8" O.D.   929M32 32mm
 1-1/2" wall insulaton  929M40 40mm
  929262 2-5/8" O.D.  929M50 50mm
  929312 3-1/8" O.D.  929M63 63mm
  929350 3" pipe (3.50 O.D.) 929M75 75mm
  929362 3-5/8" O.D.  929M90 90mm
  929412 4-1/8" O.D.
 2" wall insulaton
  922212 2-1/8" O.D.
  922262 2-5/8" O.D.
  922312 3-1/8" O.D.
  922362 3-5/8" O.D.
O.D. / Pipe Sizes Metric Pipe Sizes